
2022 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 

1 May 2021 – 30 April 2022 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT COWBOY 

 1 Toby Hale QLD $21,080.77 
 2 Rope McPhee QLD $17,479.08 
 3 Jayden Kenny QLD $12,697.77 
 4 Trent Reynolds SA $5,293.90 
 5 Cade Ferguson QLD $5,014.39 
 6 Tyler Kenny QLD $4,000.42 
 7 Jett Leahy QLD $3,906.70 
 8 Toby Deudney NSW $2,680.80 
 9 Coben Ayers QLD $2,522.40 
 10 Dylan Corbet QLD $2,452.00 
 11 Jacob Carige QLD $1,711.95 
 12 Kardah Hanrahan QLD $1,676.55 
 13 Riley Eade VIC $1,666.15 
 14 Hayden Litchfield NSW $1,132.00 
 15 Jackson Dixson QLD $1,071.00 
 16 Corey McCoy NSW $1,042.74 
 17 Kade O'Dea SA $930.90 
 18 Jordan Crouch SA $926.00 
 19 Garrett Hanrahan QLD $923.40 
 20 Tom Ings NSW $789.20 
 21 Alex Creevey QLD $784.20 
 22 Cordel Gosbee QLD $637.39 
 23 Brad Freund NSW $593.90 
 24 Linden Raaen NSW $585.00 
 25 Dallon Finch QLD $567.20 
 26 Corey Mitchell QLD $505.36 
 27 Marshal Doolan-Fisher TAS $493.40 
 28 Tyler Wilton TAS $492.60 
 29 Lane Johns QLD $475.10 
 30 Dion Flanagan VIC $462.50 
 31 Justin Ross QLD $438.30 
 32 Cruz Mapp NSW $425.00 
 33 Matty Ahern QLD $420.85 
 34 Clay Donald VIC $324.60 
 35 Jesse Remfrey QLD $318.25 
 36 Marshall McCulloch QLD $314.00 
 37 Jake Deguara QLD $288.30 
 38 Dylan Litchfield NSW $271.20 
 39 Noah Dingle VIC $257.20 
 40 Callan Golby NSW $240.00 
 41 Cade Gakowski QLD $230.00 
 42 Cooper Mapp NSW $228.00 
 43 Jack McQualter-Whyte VIC $226.20 



2022 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 

1 May 2021 – 30 April 2022 

 44 Bronzon Mara-Skellern QLD $219.00 
 45 Spencer Donald VIC $205.40 
 46 Ryan Mackrell VIC $190.00 
 47 Wyatt Mundy VIC $181.85 
 48 Tom Reardon VIC $146.40 
 49 Jacob Ellis VIC $142.50 
 50 Rhys O'Toole QLD $141.80 
 51 Joseph Foxlee QLD $117.00 
 52 Cody Moore QLD $95.10 
 53 Dustin Gannon NSW $80.50 
 54 Tate Smith NSW $79.60 
 55 Dawson Foden QLD $79.00 
 56 Taylon Marsh VIC $77.70 
 57 Ky Borghero QLD $73.40 
 58 Lachlan Wellby QLD $72.00 
 59 Ethan Jett Michaelis SA $70.80 
 60 Thomas Triplett QLD $60.00 
 61 Dane Gilmore QLD $43.50 
 62 Jesse Pendergast NSW $42.00 
 63 Jace Roberts QLD $34.50 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE 

 1 Cade Ferguson QLD $3,508.19 
 2 Toby Deudney NSW $1,361.30 
 3 Jacob Carige QLD $1,264.45 
 4 Jayden Kenny QLD $885.10 
 5 Corey McCoy NSW $846.14 
 6 Toby Hale QLD $727.26 
 7 Rope McPhee QLD $705.70 
 8 Alex Creevey QLD $594.20 
 9 Brad Freund NSW $593.90 
 10 Riley Eade VIC $590.65 
 11 Trent Reynolds SA $590.30 
 12 Corey Mitchell QLD $505.36 
 13 Marshal Doolan-Fisher TAS $493.40 
 14 Tyler Wilton TAS $492.60 
 15 Lane Johns QLD $475.10 
 16 Jackson Dixson QLD $457.10 
 17 Justin Ross QLD $438.30 
 18 Matty Ahern QLD $420.85 
 19 Jesse Remfrey QLD $318.25 
 20 Marshall McCulloch QLD $314.00 
 21 Noah Dingle VIC $257.20 
 22 Callan Golby NSW $240.00 
 23 Bronzon Mara-Skellern QLD $219.00 



2022 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 

1 May 2021 – 30 April 2022 

 24 Jordan Crouch SA $216.00 
 25 Ryan Mackrell VIC $190.00 
 26 Wyatt Mundy VIC $181.85 
 27 Tom Reardon VIC $146.40 
 28 Jacob Ellis VIC $142.50 
 29 Dallon Finch QLD $107.00 
 30 Dustin Gannon NSW $80.50 
 31 Dawson Foden QLD $79.00 
 32 Ky Borghero QLD $73.40 
 33 Spencer Donald VIC $66.00 
 34 Thomas Triplett QLD $60.00 
 35 Tom Ings NSW $51.20 
 36 Dane Gilmore QLD $43.50 
 37 Jesse Pendergast NSW $42.00 
 38 Jace Roberts QLD $34.50 

JUNIOR BULL RIDE 

 1 Jacob Carige QLD $917.56 
 2 Ky Borghero QLD $780.20 
 3 Rope McPhee QLD $716.25 
 4 Riley Eade VIC $560.22 
 5 Toby Hale QLD $558.91 
 6 Cade Ferguson QLD $546.95 
 7 Marshal Doolan-Fisher TAS $400.00 
 8 Lane Johns QLD $381.75 
 9 Toby Deudney NSW $262.80 
 10 Corey McCoy NSW $183.60 
 11 Wyatt Mundy VIC $175.20 
 12 Dallon Finch QLD $174.00 
 13 Tom Ings NSW $138.80 
 14 Jesse Remfrey QLD $131.47 
 15 Alex Creevey QLD $125.00 
 16 Tyler Wilton TAS $84.00 

TEAM ROPING - HEADER 

 1 Jayden Kenny QLD $2,506.70 
 2 Jett Leahy QLD $1,167.20 
 3 Rope McPhee QLD $888.15 
 4 Maddison Caban QLD $605.95 
 5 Toby Hale QLD $589.80 
 6 Cruz Mapp NSW $425.00 
 7 Regan Burgoine QLD $406.00 
 8 Tyler Kenny QLD $230.00  
 9 Cooper Mapp NSW $228.00 
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 10 Summer Mallia VIC $100.00 
 11 Cody Moore QLD $95.10 
 12 Jackson Dixson QLD $85.75 

TEAM ROPING - HEELER 
 1 Tyler Kenny QLD $1,787.67 
 2 Kardah Hanrahan QLD $1,487.55 
 3 Cade Ferguson QLD $804.05 
 4 Toby Hale QLD $667.82 
 5 Lacey Hoskins QLD $608.00 
 6 Kade O'Dea SA $562.60 
 7 Garrett Hanrahan QLD $506.50 
 8 Summer Mallia VIC $390.00 
 9 Coben Ayers QLD $316.65 
 10 Jake Deguara QLD $288.30 
 11  Rope McPhee QLD $288.15 
 12 Jackson Dixson QLD $245.65 
 13 Cade Gakowski QLD $230.00 
 14 Cordel Gosbee QLD $218.95 
 15 Dion Flanagan VIC $182.70 
 16 Dallon Finch QLD $162.10 
 17 Clay Donald VIC $144.20 
 18 Falon Hoare QLD $143.50 
 19 Spencer Donald VIC $139.40 
 20 Trent Reynolds SA $135.00 
 21 Corey McCoy NSW $118.20 
 22 Joseph Foxlee QLD $117.00 
 23 Taylon Marsh VIC $77.70 

JUNIOR HIGH POINT COWGIRL 

 1 Adanni Walker VIC $15,546.20 
 2 Maddison Caban QLD $8,303.67 
 3 Emi Carlson QLD $5,178.70 
 4 Layney Deguara QLD $5,148.91 
 5 Ella Burns VIC $4,214.20 
 6 Molly Harper VIC $3,018.65 
 7 Jordyn O'Toole QLD $2,904.02 
 8 Lily Johnson SA $2,197.40 
 9 Tess Lloyd VIC $2,147.50 
 10 Olivia Priestley-Halliday VIC $2,126.52 
 11 Hannah Phillips QLD $2,109.40 
 12 Poppy Brady SA $1,939.20 
 13 Lacey Hoskins QLD $1,707.25 
 14 Molly Grimley VIC $1,096.00 
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 15 Brandy Durbidge QLD $1,039.70 
 16 Grace Norley NSW $949.00 
 17 Sidnee Cowan QLD $936.05 
 18 Madeline Grosvenor NT $875.90 
 19 Regan Burgoine QLD $761.80 
 20 Sienna Harris VIC $602.00 
 21 Summer Mallia VIC $553.40 
 22 Phoebe Usher NSW $515.20 
 23 Maddison Kimber QLD $496.00 
 24 Dekoda McGhee QLD $476.80 
 25 Jessica McCoy NSW $384.40 
 26 Falon Hoare QLD $339.50 
 27 Codie Lewis TAS $337.00 
 28 Ruby Bell QLD $326.90 
 29 Bridie Lloyd VIC $326.80 
 30 Clover Marsh VIC $316.40 
 31 Chloe Roberts QLD $264.00 
 32 Libby Corbet QLD $216.17 
 33 Maggie Sims VIC $213.20 
 34 Mackenzie March QLD $189.00 
 35 Amarli Johnson TAS $163.00 
 36 Reba Baker TAS $161.00 
 37 Laura Dittrich SA $159.00 
 38 Milly Scanlon VIC $125.00 
 39 Georgina Fielding TAS $124.00 
 40 Klancy Higgins QLD $121.30 
 41 Sophie Miller QLD $118.80 
 42 Gemma Rehn TAS $116.00 
 43 Chelsea Scholz SA $113.20 
 44 Jaydee Coveney QLD $103.10 
 45 Madison Hill QLD $82.00 
 46 Sophie Edmonds NSW $82.00 
 47 Tanisha Hill VIC $77.60 
 48 Ella Birt NSW $49.20 
 49 Ayda Labuschewski QLD $48.90 
 50 Kirby Patteson QLD $41.00 
 51 Dekota Caban NSW $41.00 
 52 Skyla Wicks NSW $34.00 
 53 Payton Viney TAS $29.00 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE 

 1 Maddison Caban QLD $5,393.12 
 2 Layney Deguara QLD $4,388.41 
 3 Emi Carlson QLD $3,376.20 
 4 Jordyn O'Toole QLD $2,174.12 
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 5 Adanni Walker VIC $1,848.20 
 6 Olivia Priestley-Halliday VIC $1,673.32 
 7 Molly Harper VIC $1,660.85 
 8 Tess Lloyd VIC $1,371.00 
 9 Sidnee Cowan QLD $936.05 
 10 Madeline Grosvenor NT $875.90 
 11 Molly Grimley VIC $776.00 
 12 Grace Norley NSW $677.00 
 13 Brandy Durbidge QLD $627.20 
 14 Lily Johnson SA $613.40 
 15 Sienna Harris VIC $602.00 
 16 Poppy Brady SA $521.20 
 17 Phoebe Usher NSW $515.20 
 18 Maddison Kimber QLD $496.00 
 19 Dekoda McGhee QLD $476.80 
 20 Cade Ferguson QLD $423.20 
 21 Hannah Phillips QLD $406.40 
 22 Jessica McCoy NSW $384.40 
 23 Ruby Bell QLD $326.90 
 24 Chloe Roberts QLD $264.00 
 25 Ella Burns VIC $247.00 
 26 Jack McQualter-Whyte VIC $226.20 
 27 Libby Corbet QLD $216.17 
 28 Maggie Sims VIC $213.20 
 29 Mackenzie March QLD $189.00 
 30 Amarli Johnson TAS $163.00 
 31 Reba Baker TAS $161.00 
 32 Milly Scanlon VIC $125.00 
 33 Klancy Higgins QLD $121.30 
 34 Sophie Miller QLD $118.80 
 35 Chelsea Scholz SA $113.20 
 36 Clover Marsh VIC $110.80 
 37 Jaydee Coveney QLD $103.10 
 38 Sophie Edmonds NSW $82.00 
 39 Dallon Finch QLD $80.00 
 40 Tanisha Hill VIC $77.60 
 41 Ethan Jett Michaelis SA $70.80 
 42 Georgina Fielding TAS $66.00 
 43 Ella Birt NSW $49.20 
 44 Ayda Labuschewski QLD $48.90 
 45 Kirby Patteson QLD $41.00 
 46 Dekota Caban NSW $41.00 
 47 Skyla Wicks NSW $34.00 
 48 Laura Dittrich SA $30.60 
 49 Summer Mallia VIC $25.40 



2022 JUNIOR SEASON STANDINGS 

1 May 2021 – 30 April 2022 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING 

 1 Toby Hale QLD $4,730.60 
 2 Rope McPhee QLD $3,709.05 
 3 Coben Ayers QLD $2,205.75 
 4 Jayden Kenny QLD $2,104.70 
 5 Trent Reynolds SA $1,199.20 
 6 Maddison Caban QLD $1,115.20 
 7 Tyler Kenny QLD $1,059.50 
 8 Dylan Corbet QLD $882.00 
 9 Hannah Phillips QLD $877.00 
 10 Ella Burns VIC $788.20 
 11 Tess Lloyd VIC $776.50 
 12 Jordyn O'Toole QLD $729.90 
 13 Molly Harper VIC $661.80 
 14 Olivia Priestley-Halliday VIC $453.20 
 15 Garrett Hanrahan QLD $416.90 
 16 Brandy Durbidge QLD $412.50 
 17 Kade O'Dea SA $368.30 
 18 Regan Burgoine QLD $355.80 
 19 Codie Lewis TAS $337.00 
 20 Bridie Lloyd VIC $326.80 
 21 Lacey Hoskins QLD $305.90 
 22 Jett Leahy QLD $302.00 
 23 Poppy Brady SA $298.00 
 24 Jackson Dixson QLD $282.50 
 25 Dylan Litchfield NSW $271.20 
 26 Dallon Finch QLD $218.10 
 27 Clover Marsh VIC $205.60 
 28 Falon Hoare QLD $196.00 
 29 Kardah Hanrahan QLD $189.00 
 30 Cade Ferguson QLD $188.90 
 31 Clay Donald VIC $180.40 
 32 Rhys O'Toole QLD $141.80 
 33 Laura Dittrich SA $128.40 
 34 Gemma Rehn TAS $116.00 
 35 Emi Carlson QLD $98.00 
 36 Madison Hill QLD $82.00 
 37 Tate Smith NSW $79.60 
 38 Corey McCoy NSW $78.40 
 39 Dion Flanagan VIC $73.80 
 40 Lachlan Wellby QLD $72.00 
 41 Georgina Fielding TAS $58.00 
 42 Summer Mallia VIC $38.00 
 43 Payton Viney TAS $29.00 
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